Subway Yenu

https://menulist.menu
3320 W McGraw St, Seattle, United States
(+1)2062856907

The Card of Subway from Seattle includes about 145 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $11.2. What Emily Olsen likes about Subway:
Abdi rocks! Amazing service! He knows my order with out me even saying a word. He is kind and funny! He
respects my request for two onions and two bell peppers (just enough to flavor ir, without overpowering it). read
more.
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Subway Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

SPRITE $3.0

Burgers
B.L.T.

$11.0

&tras

SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR $2.0

Wraps

EGG CHEESE WRAP $10.0
Side dishes

MUSSELMAN'’S APPLE SAUCE $3.0
Drinks

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT $3.0
PUNCH ’
Dessert

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE $2.0
Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA $11.0
Chips 1 Tiite

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE $2.0
Veggie Patly Sandwich

VEGGIE PATTY $12.0
Sweets & Desserts

LAY’S CLASSIC $2.0

Breafifast Menu

OATMEAL RAISIN

Botiled Beverages

VITAMINWATER XXX
Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE

Sides & Desserts
MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO
froid

COKE

Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO

Chicken

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Coofiies

CHOCOLATE CHIP

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT

Featured Products

VEGGIE DELITE FOOTLONG

REGULAR SUB

VEGGIE DELITE INCH REGULAR

SuB

$1.0

$3.0

$12.0

$2.0

$3.0

$11.0

$12.0
$13.0

$2.0
$1.0

$10.0

$8.0
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Botiled Drinks

DASANI WATER $3.0
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE $3.0

Dishes are prepared with

BLACK FOREST HAM $11.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $12.0
WE HAVE $11.0

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $14.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $12.0
ROAST BEEF $14.0

Popular Ttems

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY

FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB $12.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG $12.0
REGULAR SUB )
SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG $11.0
REGULAR SUB )

TUNA FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB  $12.0
BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG

REGULAR SUB $11.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI $13.0
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB

BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL $2.0
No Bready Bowls™
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $12.0
BAJA CHICKEN BACON $14.0
BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO $14.0

BAJA STEAK JACK $13.0

BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED

AVOCADO $14.0
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- ¢, o
STYLE CHICKEN :

TURKEY CALI FRESH $17.0
STEAK CALI FRESH $17.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE INCHWITH ¢, o
REGULAR EGG :

BACON, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG ¢, o

WITH REGULAR EGG
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP $10.0

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR EGG

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH $12.0
REGULAR EGG

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG

$7.0

CHEESE WRAP $10.0
EGG CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR

$7.0
EGG
EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH $11.0
REGULAR EGG '
STEAK, EGG CHEESE INCH WITH $7.0
REGULAR EGG ]
STEAK, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG $12.0

WITH REGULAR EGG
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP $9.0

AU Sandwiches

STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

B.L.T. INCH REGULAR SuUB $9.0
B.L.T. FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB  $12.0

BLACK FOREST HAM INCH
REGULAR SUB

$13.0

$8.0
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COLD CUT COMBO INCH REGULAR
SuUB

COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

ITALIAN B.M.T. INCH REGULAR SUB $9.0
SPICY ITALIAN INCH REGULAR SUB $8.0

STEAK CHEESE INCH REGULAR
SuB

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
INCH REGULAR SUB

TUNA INCH REGULAR SUB $9.0
VEGGIE PATTY INCH REGULAR

$7.0

$11.0

$9.0

$9.0

VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG $12.0
REGULAR SUB )
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT $15.0
FOOTLONG MELT ’
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT $11.0
INCH MELT ’
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT $14.0
FOOTLONG MELT ’
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT $11.0
INCH MELT ’
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT $14.0
FOOTLONG MELT ’
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT INCH $10.0
MELT )
HAM CHEESE MELT FOOTLONG $11.0

MELT
HAM CHEESE MELT INCH MELT $8.0

ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT FOOTLONG
MELT

ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT INCH MELT $8.0

MEATBALL MARINARA MELT
FOOTLONG MELT

MEATBALL MARINARA MELT INCH
MELT

$12.0

$11.0

$8.0

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT
FOOTLONG MELT

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT
INCH MELT

SPICY ITALIAN MELT FOOTLONG
MELT

SPICY ITALIAN MELT INCH MELT

STEAK CHEESE MELT FOOTLONG
MELT

STEAK CHEESE MELT INCH MELT
TUNA MELT FOOTLONG MELT
TUNA MELT INCH MELT

OVEN ROASTED
a TURKEY INCH
REGULAR SUB

MEATBALL MARINARA
FOOTLONG REGULAR
SuB

SUBWAY CLUB INCH REGULAR
SuUB

SUBWAY CLUB FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

ALL-AMERICAN CLUB INCH
REGULAR SUB

ALL-AMERICAN CLUB FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

ALL-AMERICAN CLUB FOOTLONG
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)

B.L.T. FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE
PROTEIN)

SUBWAY CLUB FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

BAJA CHICKEN BACON INCH
REGULAR SUB

BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO INCH
REGULAR SUB

BAJA CHICKEN BACON
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB

$12.0

$8.0

$11.0
$7.0
$14.0

$10.0
$12.0
$8.0

$9.0

$11.0

$10.0

$14.0

$10.0

$14.0

$17.0

$15.0

$19.0

$10.0

$9.0

$14.0



Subway Yenu

BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB

BAJA CHICKEN BACON
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE
PROTEIN)

BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE
PROTEIN)

BAJA STEAK JACK INCH REGULAR

SuB

BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED
AVOCADO INCH REGULAR SUB

BAJA STEAK JACK FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED
AVOCADO FOOTLONG REGULAR
SuUB

BAJA STEAK JACK FOOTLONG
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)

BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED
AVOCADO FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-
STYLE CHICKEN INCH REGULAR
SuB

HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-
STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG
REGULAR SUB

BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)

HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-
STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)

ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

MEATBALL MARINARA INCH
REGULAR SUB

MEATBALL MARINARA
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE
PROTEIN)

$14.0

$19.0

$17.0

$9.0

$9.0

$13.0

$14.0

$16.0

$18.0

$8.8

$11.8

$15.0

$15.8

$14.0

$15.0

$7.0

$14.0

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $15.0
PROTEIN)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH INCH
REGULAR SUB

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
INCH REGULAR SUB

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $19.0
PROTEIN)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $15.0
PROTEIN)

ROAST BEEF INCH REGULAR SUB $10.0
ROAST BEEF FOOTLONG

$10.0

$9.0

$14.0

$12.0

REGULAR SUB $14.0
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN INCH ¢ o
REGULAR SUB '
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $12.0
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB '
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $16.0
PROTEIN)

SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG PRO ¢ ¢
(DOUBLE PROTEIN) '
TURKEY CALI FRESH INCH s110
REGULAR SUB :
TURKEY CALI FRESH FOOTLONG ¢ ¢
REGULAR SUB :
TURKEY CALI FRESH FOOTLONG ¢ ¢
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN) '
STEAK CALI FRESH INCH 6110
REGULAR SUB :
STEAK CALI FRESH FOOTLONG ¢ ¢
REGULAR SUB :
STEAK CALI FRESH FOOTLONG ¢ ¢

PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)
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ROAST BEEF FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

$19.0

$15.0

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE $16.0
PROTEIN)

TUNA FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE
PROTEIN)

VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG PRO
(DOUBLE PROTEIN)

ITALIAN B.M.T.
VEGGIE DELITE

$15.0

$16.0

$12.0
$10.0
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Subway

3320 W McGraw St, Seattle,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -19:30
Tuesday 09:00 -19:30
Wednesday 09:00 -19:30
Thursday 09:00 -19:30
Friday 09:00 -19:30
Saturday 09:00 -19:30
Sunday 09:00 -19:30
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