





https://menulist.menu 3320 W McGraw St, Seattle, United States (+1)2062856907





<u>The Card</u> of Subway from Seattle includes about 145 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.2. What <u>Emily Olsen</u> likes about Subway:

Abdi rocks! Amazing service! He knows my order with out me even saying a word. He is kind and funny! He respects my request for two onions and two bell peppers (just enough to flavor ir, without overpowering it). read-more.

LAY'S CLASSIC



Non alcoholic drinks		Breakfast Menu	
SPRITE	\$3.0	OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.0
Burgers		Bottled Beverages	
B.L.T.	\$11.0	VITAMINWATER XXX	\$3.0
Extras		Premium Subs	
SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR	\$2.0	STEAK CHEESE	\$12.0
Wraps		Sides & Desserts	
EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$10.0	MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO	\$2.0
Side dishes		Froid	
MUSSELMAN'S APPLE SAUCE	\$3.0	COKE	\$3.0
Drinks		Uncategorized	
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.0	COLD CUT COMBO	\$11.0
Dossort		Chicken	
Dessert		ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$12.0
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$2.0	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$13.0
Meat Dishes		Cookies	
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$11.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$2.0
Chips 1 Tüte		WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT	\$1.0
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE	\$2.0	Featured Products	
Veggie Patty Sandwich		VEGGIE DELITE FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$10.0
VEGGIE PATTY	\$12.0	VEGGIE DELITE INCH REGULAR SUB	\$8.0
Sweets & Desserts			

\$2.0

A STATE OF	1
100	
	AL .
	CHIEF !

Bottled Drinks		BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED AVOCADO	\$14.0
DASANI WATER	\$3.0	HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE-	
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE	\$3.0	STYLE CHICKEN	\$11.8
		TURKEY CALI FRESH	\$17.0
Dishes are prepared with		STEAK CALI FRESH	\$17.0
BLACK FOREST HAM	\$11.0		
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$12.0	Breakfast	
WE HAVE	\$11.0	BACON, EGG CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR EGG	\$7.0
These types of dishes are		BACON, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH REGULAR EGG	\$11.0
being served		BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$10.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$14.0	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG	\$7.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$12.0	CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR EGG	;
ROAST BEEF	\$14.0	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH REGULAR EGG	\$12.0
Popular Items		BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$10.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.0	EGG CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR	R \$7.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.0	EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG WITH REGULAR EGG	\$11.0
SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$11.0	STEAK, EGG CHEESE INCH WITH REGULAR EGG	\$7.0
TUNA FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.0	STEAK, EGG CHEESE FOOTLONG	
BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$11.0	WITH REGULAR EGG	\$12.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI		STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$9.0
FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$13.0	44.0	
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL	\$2.0	All Sandwiches	
No Bready Bowls"		STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$13.0
•		B.L.T. INCH REGULAR SUB	\$9.0
ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$12.0	B.L.T. FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.0
BAJA CHICKEN BACON	\$14.0	BLACK FOREST HAM INCH	\$8.0
BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO	\$14.0	REGULAR SUB	φυ.υ
BAJA STEAK JACK	\$13.0		



COLD CUT COMBO INCH REGULAR SUB	\$7.0	OVEN ROAS FOOTLONG	TED TURKEY MELT MELT	\$12.0
COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$11.0	OVEN ROAS	TED TURKEY MELT	\$8.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. INCH REGULAR SUE	3 \$9.0		AN MELT FOOTLONG	\$11.0
SPICY ITALIAN INCH REGULAR SUE	3 \$8.0	MELT		
STEAK CHEESE INCH REGULAR	\$9.0		AN MELT INCH MELT	\$7.0
SUB SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI		MELT	ESE MELT FOOTLONG	\$14.0
INCH REGULAR SUB	\$9.0	STEAK CHE	ESE MELT INCH MELT	\$10.0
TUNA INCH REGULAR SUB	\$9.0	TUNA MELT	FOOTLONG MELT	\$12.0
VEGGIE PATTY INCH REGULAR SUB	\$9.0	TUNA MELT	INCH MELT	\$8.0
VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.0	Sandwic	hes	
Fresh Melts"			OVEN ROASTED FURKEY INCH REGULAR SUB	\$9.0
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT FOOTLONG MELT	\$15.0	F	MEATBALL MARINARA FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$11.0
BAJA CHICKEN BACON MELT INCH MELT	\$11.0	SUBWAY CL	UB INCH REGULAR	\$10.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT FOOTLONG MELT	\$14.0		UB FOOTLONG	\$14.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT INCH MELT	\$11.0		CAN CLUB INCH	\$10.0
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT	\$14.0		REGULAR SUB	φτυ.υ
FOOTLONG MELT	Ψ14.0	ALL-AMERIC REGULAR S	CAN CLUB FOOTLONG UB	\$14.0
BAJA STEAK JACK MELT INCH MELT	\$10.0		CAN CLUB FOOTLONG LE PROTEIN)	\$17.0
HAM CHEESE MELT FOOTLONG MELT	\$11.0	B.L.T. FOOTI	LONG PRO (DOUBLE	\$15.0
HAM CHEESE MELT INCH MELT	\$8.0	PROTEIN)		
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT FOOTLONG MELT	\$12.0	(DOUBLE PR	UB FOOTLONG PRO ROTEIN)	\$19.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT INCH MELT	\$8.0	BAJA CHICK REGULAR S	EN BACON INCH UB	\$10.0
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT FOOTLONG MELT	\$11.0	BAJA TURKI REGULAR S	EY AVOCADO INCH UB	\$9.0
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT INCH MELT	\$8.0	BAJA CHICK FOOTLONG	EN BACON REGULAR SUB	\$14.0



BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$14.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$15.0
BAJA CHICKEN BACON FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$19.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.0
BAJA TURKEY AVOCADO FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$17.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM INCH REGULAR SUB	\$9.0
BAJA STEAK JACK INCH REGULAR SUB	^R \$9.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$14.0
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED AVOCADO INCH REGULAR SUB	\$9.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.0
BAJA STEAK JACK FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$13.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$19.0
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED AVOCADO FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$14.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$15.0
BAJA STEAK JACK FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$16.0	ROAST BEEF INCH REGULAR SUB	\$10.0
BAJA TURKEY WITH SLICED	\$18.0	ROAST BEEF FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$14.0
AVOCADO FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)		ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN INCH REGULAR SUB	\$9.0
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN INCH REGULAR SUB	\$8.8	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$12.0
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$11.8	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$16.0
BLACK FOREST HAM FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$15.0	SPICY ITALIAN FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$15.0
HONEY MUSTARD ROTISSERIE- STYLE CHICKEN FOOTLONG PRO	\$15.8	TURKEY CALI FRESH INCH REGULAR SUB	\$11.0
(DOUBLE PROTEIN) COLD CUT COMBO FOOTLONG		TURKEY CALI FRESH FOOTLONG REGULAR SUB	\$17.0
PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$14.0 \$15.0	TURKEY CALI FRESH FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$20.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)		STEAK CALI FRESH INCH	\$11.0
MEATBALL MARINARA INCH REGULAR SUB	\$7.0	REGULAR SUB STEAK CALI FRESH FOOTLONG	, -
MEATBALL MARINARA FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$14.0	REGULAR SUB	\$17.0
		STEAK CALI FRESH FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$20.0



ROAST BEEF FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$19.0	TUNA FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$15.0
STEAK CHEESE FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$15.0	VEGGIE PATTY FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)	\$16.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$16.0	ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$12.0
FOOTLONG PRO (DOUBLE PROTEIN)		VEGGIE DELITE	\$10.0



Subway

3320 W McGraw St, Seattle, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 09:00 -19:30 Tuesday 09:00 -19:30 Wednesday 09:00 -19:30 Thursday 09:00 -19:30 Friday 09:00 -19:30 Saturday 09:00 -19:30 Sunday 09:00 -19:30

